Title: 2nd 8 Week Classes

Term Section No.
2025SP ACA 122 81C
2025SP ACA 122 82C
2025SP ACA 122 83C
2025SP ACA 122 84C
2025SP ACA 122 91C
2025SP ACA 122 92C
2025SP ACA 122 94C
2025SP ACC 121 81C
2025SP ACC 121 82C
2025SP ACC 121 91C
2025SP ACC 150 81C
2025SP ANT 221 81C
2025SP ART 111 81C
2025SP AST 151 81C
2025SP AST 151A 81C

2025SP BIO 110 81C

Number of Records: 79

Course

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

Prin of Managerial
Accoun

Prin of Managerial
Accoun

Prin of Managerial
Accoun

Accounting
Software Appl

Comparative
Cultures

Art Appreciation

General Astronomy
|

General Astronomy
| Lab

Principles of Biology

Min Cred

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

1.00

4.00

Start
Date

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date Bldg

5/6/25 ON
5/6/25 ON
5/6/25 ON
5/6/25 ON
5/6/25 B
HY
5/6/25 B
HY
5/6/25 B
HY
5/6/25 ON
ON
5/6/25 ON
ON
5/6/25 D
ON
HY
5/6/25 ON
ON
5/6/25 ON
5/6/25 ON
5/6/25 ON
5/6/25 ON
5/6/25 ON
ON

Room

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

132
HYBRID

132
HYBRID

129
HYBRID

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

121
LINE
HYBRID

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

Instr Days
LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB T
LAB T
LAB T
CLASS

LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS TUTH
LAB

CLASS
LAB
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

LAB

CLASS
LAB
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Meeting

Start
Time

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

End Time

9:20 AM

10:50 AM

3:20 PM

10:20 AM

Faculty
Last

Bracy
Bracy
Rollins
Rollins
Rollins
Rollins
Cantwell
Andress
Casey

McCann

McCann
Crisco

Hardee
Nardini

Nardini

Thomas

Faculty
First

Thomas
Thomas
Seth
Seth
Seth
Seth
Kerry
Terri
Jackie

Meletha

Meletha
Heather

Donna
Cameron

Cameron

Jennifer

Enrolled

25

18

27

12

20

13

32

22

Printed on: Jan 30, 2025 at 3:01 PM

Cap

25

25

25

25

20

20

20

30

30

24

30

20

30
30

30

30

Comments

If you register for AST-151,
you must also register for
AST-151A.

This course is subject to
cancel due to low
enroliment.

If you register for AST-
151A, you must also
register for AST-151.
This course is subject to
cancel due to low
enrollment.

In an 8-week course, this is
the equivalent to 12 contact
hours

per week with additional
study/homework time
required.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: 2nd 8 Week Classes

Term Section No.
2025SP BIO 112 81C
2025SP BIO 112 82C
2025SP BIO 155 81C
2025SP BIO 169 91C
2025SP BUS 110 81C
2025SP BUS 115 81C
2025SP BUS 147 81C
2025SP BUS 225 82C
2025SP CIS 11081C
2025SP CJC 213 81C
2025SP CJC 225 81C
2025SP CJC 231 81C
2025SP CJC 240 81C
2025SP COM 120 81C
2025SP COM 120 83C

Number of Records: 79

Course

General Biology Il

General Biology Il

Nutrition

Anatomy and
Physiology I

Introduction to
Business

Business Law |
Business Insurance
Business Finance

Introduction to
Computers

Substance Abuse
Crisis Intervention
Constitutional Law

Law Enfor Mgt. &
Supervis

Intro Interpersonal
Com

Intro Interpersonal
Com

Min Cred

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

Start
Date

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25
3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25
5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

Bldg

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON

ON

ON

Room

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE
233

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

Instr

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
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Meeting
Days

nnn4ds -4
C Ié =

Muw

Start
Time

9:30 AM

End Time

12:20 PM

Faculty
Last

Sosnicki

Sosnicki

Robertson

Davenport

Todd

Toole
Todd
Wallace

Loccisano

Fields

Harmon
Harmon
Harmon

Stephens

Noll

Faculty
First

Bowen

Bowen

Heather

Sara

Paul

Karen
Paul
Ashley

Geraldo

Lisa

Theresa
Theresa
Theresa

Rachel

Holly

Enrolled

20

19

10

35

33
20
28

32

12
10

33

19

Printed on: Jan 30, 2025 at 3:01 PM

Cap

45

30

30

30

30

30
30
30

30

30
30
30
30

30

30

Comments

In an 8-week course, this is
the equivalent to 12 contact
hours

per week with additional
study/homework time
required. *Students

can pick up BIO-111 in the
first 8 weeks of the
semester.

In an 8-week course, this is
the equivalent to 12 contact
hours

per week with additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8-week course, this is
the equivalent to 12 contact
hours

per week with additional
study/homework time
required. *Students

can pick up BIO-168 in the
first 8 weeks of the
semester.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: 2nd 8 Week Classes

Term

2025SP
2025SP
2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP
2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP
2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP
2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP
2025SP

Section No.

COM 231 81C
COM 231 82C
CSC 134 81C

CSsC 15181C

CsC 15191C

CTS 287 81C

DAN 110 81C
ECO 251 81C

EDU 145 81C

EDU 250 81C

EDU 262 81C

ENG 111 81C
ENG 112 81C

ENG 231 81C

EPT 140 81C

FIP 152 81C
FIP 276 81C

GEL 111 81C

HFS 210 81C

HFS 212 81C

HIS 132 81C
HIT 114 81C

Number of Records: 79

Course

Public Speaking
Public Speaking
C++ Programming

JAVA Programming

JAVA Programming

Emerging
Technologies

Dance Appreciation

Prin of )
Microeconomics

Child Development
Il

Teacher Licensure
Prepara

Early Childhood
Admin Il

Writing and Inquiry

Writing/Research in
the D

American Literature
|

Emergency
Management

Fire Protection Law

Managing Fire
Services

Geology

Personal Training

Exercise
Programming

American History Il

Health Data
Sys/Standards

Min Cred

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

Start
Date

3/4/25
3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

5/6/25
5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25

Bldg

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

D
D
HY
HY

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON
ON

Room

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

138
138
HYBRID
HYBRID

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

Instr

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS

CLASS
LAB
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Meeting
Days

sz

Start

Time

Iy
oo
oo
T0TU
£<Z

End Time

ag
oo
07U
£<Z

Faculty
Last

Noll
Stephens
Demaret

Anderson

Anderson

Douglas

Broadhead
Wallace

Dusenbury
Mintz
Dusenbury

Parson
Faithful

Rogan

Harris

Bryan
Bryan

Goforth
Balkcum

Faculty
First

Holly
Rachel
Maryellen

Dana

Dana

Myonna

Lesa
Ashley

Amanda
Karen
Amanda

Kathryn
Sharyn

Robert

Susan

Carlton
Carlton

Sean
Sherri

Enrolled

21
20
26

24

12

17

33

23

25
27

33

16

36
10

Printed on: Jan 30, 2025 at 3:01 PM

Cap

30
30
24

24

18

24

30
30

30
30
30

25
25

30
30

30
30

30

30
30

30
30

Comments

No overrides.

No overrides.

No overrides.

In an 8-week course, this is
the equivalent to 10 contact

hours

per week with additional

study/homework time
required.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: 2nd 8 Week Classes

Term Section No.

2025SP HIT 218 81C

2025SP HIT 280 81C

2025SP HOR 166 81C
2025SP HOR 273 81C
2025SP HUM 115 81C
2025SP MAT 152 81C
2025SP MAT 172 81C
2025SP MAT 263 81C
2025SP MED 122 81C
2025SP MUS 110 81C
2025SP MUS 110 91C
2025SP NUR 114 01C
2025SP PAD 252 81C
2025SP PED 110 81C

Number of Records: 79

Course

Mgmt Principles in
HIT

HIM Capstone
Soils & Fertilizers

Hor Mgmt &
Marketing

Critical Thinking
Statistical Methods |

Precalculus
Trigonometry

Brief Calculus

Medical
Terminology Il

Music Appreciation
Music Appreciation

Holistic Health
Concepts

Public Policy
Analysis

Fit and Well for Life

Min Cred

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

5.00

3.00

2.00

Start
Date

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

Bldg

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

[Sry &

ON

ON
ON

Room

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

231
HYBRID

152
145

LINE

LINE
LINE

Instr

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLINC
CLASS

CLASS
LAB
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Meeting
Days

Muw

TUTH
Muw

Start
Time

11:00 AM

9:00 AM
6:30 AM

End Time

12:20 PM

11:50 AM
12:30 PM

Faculty
Last

McClendon
McClendon
Griffin
Hardie

Robards
Phelps

Phelps

Phelps

Balkcum

Muehrcke
Remele

Jones
Wallace

Shaw

Faculty
First

Dawn
Dawn
Elizabeth
Heather

John
Allen

Allen

Allen

Sherri

Jennifer
William

Carla
Ashley

Walter

Enrolled

1

13
12

12

33
12

11

33

28

36

Printed on: Jan 30, 2025 at 3:01 PM

Cap

1
30
30
30

30
30

30

30

30

30
30

28
30

35

Comments

Must have Program
Director's permission to
register.

In an 8-week course, this is
the equivalent to 10 contact
hours

per week with additional
study/homework time
required. Proctored

Final Exam Required.

In an 8-week course, this is
the equivalent to 10 contact
hours

per week with additional
study/homework time
required. *Students

can pick up MAT-171 in the
first 8 weeks of the
semester.

Proctored Final Exam
Required.

In an 8-week course, this is
the equivalent to 10 contact
hours

per week with additional
study/homework time
required. Proctored

Final Exam Required. This
course is subject to cancel
due to low

enrollment.

Clinical times and location
will vary each week.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: 2nd 8 Week Classes

Term

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP
2025SP

2025SP

2025SP
2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

2025SP

Section No.

PHI 215 81C

PHI 240 81C

POL 120 81C

PSY 150 81C
PSY 150 82C

PSY 241 81C

REL 110 81C
SEC 110 81C

SGD 213 81C

SOC 210 81C

SPA 111 81C

WEB 250 81C

Number of Records: 79

Course

Philosophical
Issues

Introduction to
Ethics

American
Government

General Psychology
General Psychology

Developmental
Psych

World Religions
Security Concepts

SGD Programming
Il

Introduction to
Sociology

Elementary Spanish
|

Database Driven
Websites

Min Cred

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Start
Date

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25
3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25
5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

5/6/25

Bldg

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

Room

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

Instr

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
LAB
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Meeting
Days

Start
Time

End Time

Faculty
Last

Sorensen
Cross
Lewis

Boulter
Kordbache
h

Cate

Holste
Bailey

Anderson
Cox

Small

Faculty
First

Emilia
Roger
Derek

Linda
Sara

Felicia

Randall
Wendy

Dana
Teresa

Kimberly

Enrolled

7

18

11

30
25

18

10
16

3

30

Printed on: Jan 30, 2025 at 3:01 PM

Cap

30

30

30

30
30

30

30
24

24

30

30

24

Comments

No overrides.

No overrides.

No overrides.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



