Term	Section No.	Course	Min Cred	Start Date	End Date	Bldg	Room	Instr	Meeting Days	Start Time	End Time	Faculty Last	Faculty First	Enrolled	Сар	Comments
2025SP	ACA 122 81C	College Transfer Success	1.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	LAB				Bracy	Thomas	25	25	
2025SP	ACA 122 82C	College Transfer Success	1.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	LAB				Bracy	Thomas	18	25	
2025SP	ACA 122 83C	College Transfer Success	1.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	LAB				Rollins	Seth	9	25	
2025SP	ACA 122 84C	College Transfer Success	1.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	LAB				Rollins	Seth	4	25	
2025SP	ACA 122 91C	College Transfer Success	1.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	B HY	132 HYBRID	LAB	Т	8:00 AM	9:20 AM	Rollins	Seth	2	20	
2025SP	ACA 122 92C	College Transfer Success	1.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	B HY	132 HYBRID	LAB	Т	9:30 AM	10:50 AM	Rollins	Seth	4	20	
2025SP	ACA 122 94C	College Transfer Success	1.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	B HY	129 HYBRID	LAB	Т	2:00 PM	3:20 PM	Cantwell	Kerry	5	20	
2025SP	ACC 121 81C	Prin of Managerial Accoun	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Andress	Terri	27	30	
2025SP	ACC 121 82C	Prin of Managerial Accoun	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Casey	Jackie	6	30	
2025SP	ACC 121 91C	Prin of Managerial Accoun	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	D ON HY	121 LINE HYBRID	CLASS LAB	TüTH	9:00 AM	10:20 AM	McCann	Meletha	12	24	
2025SP	ACC 150 81C	Accounting Software Appl	2.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				McCann	Meletha	20	30	
2025SP	ANT 221 81C	Comparative Cultures	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Crisco	Heather	13	20	
2025SP	ART 111 81C	Art Appreciation	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Hardee	Donna	32	30	
2025SP	AST 151 81C	General Astronomy	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Nardini	Cameron	2	30	If you register for AST-151, you must also register for AST-151A. This course is subject to cancel due to low enrollment.
2025SP	AST 151A 81C	General Astronomy I Lab	1.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	LAB				Nardini	Cameron	2	30	If you register for AST- 151A, you must also register for AST-151. This course is subject to cancel due to low enrollment.
2025SP	BIO 110 81C	Principles of Biology	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE	CLASS LAB				Thomas	Jennifer	22	30	In an 8-week course, this is the equivalent to 12 contact hours per week with additional study/homework time required.

Term	Section No.	Course	Min Cred	Start Date	End Date	Bldg	Room	Instr	Meeting Days	Start Time	End Time	Faculty Last	Faculty First	Enrolled	Сар	Comments
2025SP	BIO 112 81C	General Biology II	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE	CLASS LAB				Sosnicki	Bowen	20	45	In an 8-week course, this is the equivalent to 12 contact hours per week with additional study/homework time required. *Students can pick up BIO-111 in the first 8 weeks of the semester.
2025SP	BIO 112 82C	General Biology II	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Sosnicki	Bowen	19	30	In an 8-week course, this is the equivalent to 12 contact hours per week with additional study/homework time required.
2025SP	BIO 155 81C	Nutrition	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS	M T W TH F S			Robertson	Heather	0	30	
2025SP	BIO 169 91C	Anatomy and Physiology II	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON B	LINE 233	CLASS LAB	MüW	9:30 AM	12:20 PM	Davenport	Sara	10	30	In an 8-week course, this is the equivalent to 12 contact hours per week with additional study/homework time required. *Students can pick up BIO-168 in the first 8 weeks of the semester.
2025SP	BUS 110 81C	Introduction to Business	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Todd	Paul	35	30	
2025SP	BUS 115 81C	Business Law I	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Toole	Karen	33	30	
2025SP	BUS 147 81C	Business Insurance	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Todd	Paul	20	30	
2025SP	BUS 225 82C	Business Finance	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE	CLASS LAB				Wallace	Ashley	28	30	
2025SP	CIS 110 81C	Introduction to Computers	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Loccisano	Geraldo	32	30	
2025SP	CJC 213 81C	Substance Abuse	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Fields	Lisa	6	30	
2025SP	CJC 225 81C	Crisis Intervention	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Harmon	Theresa	6	30	
2025SP	CJC 231 81C	Constitutional Law	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Harmon	Theresa	12	30	
2025SP	CJC 240 81C	Law Enfor Mgt. & Supervis	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Harmon	Theresa	10	30	
2025SP	COM 120 81C	Intro Interpersonal Com	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Stephens	Rachel	33	30	
2025SP	COM 120 83C	Intro Interpersonal Com	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Noll	Holly	19	30	

Term	Section No.	Course	Min Cred	Start Date	End Date	Bldg	Room	Instr	Meeting Days	Start Time	End Time	Faculty Last	Faculty First	Enrolled	Сар	Comments
2025SP	COM 231 81C	Public Speaking	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Noll	Holly	21	30	
2025SP	COM 231 82C	Public Speaking	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Stephens	Rachel	20	30	
2025SP	CSC 134 81C	C++ Programming	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Demaret	Maryellen	26	24	No overrides.
2025SP	CSC 151 81C	JAVA Programming	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Anderson	Dana	24	24	No overrides.
2025SP	CSC 151 91C	JAVA Programming	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	D D HY HY	138 138 HYBRID HYBRID	CLASS LAB	M	1:00 PM 1:00 PM	1:50 PM 1:50 PM	Anderson	Dana	12	18	
2025SP	CTS 287 81C	Emerging Technologies	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Douglas	Myonna	17	24	No overrides.
2025SP	DAN 110 81C	Dance Appreciation	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Broadhead	Lesa	4	30	
2025SP	ECO 251 81C	Prin of Microeconomics	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Wallace	Ashley	33	30	
2025SP	EDU 145 81C	Child Development II	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Dusenbury	Amanda	23	30	
2025SP	EDU 250 81C	Teacher Licensure Prepara	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Mintz	Karen	8	30	
2025SP	EDU 262 81C	Early Childhood Admin II	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Dusenbury	Amanda	2	30	
2025SP	ENG 111 81C	Writing and Inquiry	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Parson	Kathryn	25	25	
2025SP	ENG 112 81C	Writing/Research in the D	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Faithful	Sharyn	27	25	
2025SP	ENG 231 81C	American Literature	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Rogan	Robert	33	30	
2025SP	EPT 140 81C	Emergency Management	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS						2	30	
2025SP	FIP 152 81C	Fire Protection Law	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS						1	30	
2025SP	FIP 276 81C	Managing Fire Services	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS						0	30	
2025SP	GEL 111 81C	Geology	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE	CLASS LAB				Harris	Susan	16	30	In an 8-week course, this is the equivalent to 10 contact hours per week with additional study/homework time required.
2025SP	HFS 210 81C	Personal Training	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Bryan	Carlton	4	30	
2025SP	HFS 212 81C	Exercise Programming	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Bryan	Carlton	2	30	
2025SP	HIS 132 81C	American History II	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Goforth	Sean	36	30	
2025SP	HIT 114 81C	Health Data Sys/Standards	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Balkcum	Sherri	10	30	

Term	Section No.	Course	Min Cred	Start Date	End Date	Bldg	Room	Instr	Meeting Days	Start Time	End Time	Faculty Last	Faculty First	Enrolled	Сар	Comments
2025SP	HIT 218 81C	Mgmt Principles in HIT	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				McClendon	Dawn	1	1	Must have Program Director's permission to register.
2025SP	HIT 280 81C	HIM Capstone	2.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				McClendon	Dawn	13	30	
2025SP	HOR 166 81C	Soils & Fertilizers	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Griffin	Elizabeth	12	30	
2025SP	HOR 273 81C	Hor Mgmt & Marketing	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Hardie	Heather	12	30	
2025SP	HUM 115 81C	Critical Thinking	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Robards	John	33	30	
2025SP	MAT 152 81C	Statistical Methods I	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE	CLASS LAB				Phelps	Allen	12	30	In an 8-week course, this is the equivalent to 10 contact hours per week with additional study/homework time required. Proctored Final Exam Required.
2025SP	MAT 172 81C	Precalculus Trigonometry	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE	CLASS LAB				Phelps	Allen	5	30	In an 8-week course, this is the equivalent to 10 contact hours per week with additional study/homework time required. *Students can pick up MAT-171 in the first 8 weeks of the semester. Proctored Final Exam Required.
2025SP	MAT 263 81C	Brief Calculus	4.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS LAB				Phelps	Allen	11	30	In an 8-week course, this is the equivalent to 10 contact hours per week with additional study/homework time required. Proctored Final Exam Required. This course is subject to cancel due to low enrollment.
2025SP	MED 122 81C	Medical Terminology II	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Balkcum	Sherri	9	30	
2025SP	MUS 110 81C	Music Appreciation	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Muehrcke	Jennifer	33	30	
2025SP	MUS 110 91C	Music Appreciation	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	A HY	231 HYBRID	CLASS	MüW	11:00 AM	12:20 PM	Remele	William	6	30	
2025SP	NUR 114 01C	Holistic Health Concepts	5.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	J J	152 145	CLASS CLINC	TüTH MüW	9:00 AM 6:30 AM	11:50 AM 12:30 PM	Jones	Carla	28	28	Clinical times and location will vary each week.
2025SP	PAD 252 81C	Public Policy Analysis	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Wallace	Ashley	3	30	
2025SP	PED 110 81C	Fit and Well for Life	2.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Shaw	Walter	36	35	

Term	Section No.	Course	Min Cred	Start Date	End Date	Bldg	Room	Instr	Meeting Days	Start Time	End Time	Faculty Last	Faculty First	Enrolled	Сар	Comments
2025SP	PHI 215 81C	Philosophical Issues	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Sorensen	Emilia	7	30	
025SP	PHI 240 81C	Introduction to Ethics	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Cross	Roger	18	30	
025SP	POL 120 81C	American Government	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Lewis	Derek	11	30	
025SP	PSY 150 81C	General Psychology	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Boulter	Linda	30	30	
025SP	PSY 150 82C	General Psychology	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Kordbache h	Sara	25	30	
025SP	PSY 241 81C	Developmental Psych	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Cate	Felicia	18	30	
025SP	REL 110 81C	World Religions	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Holste	Randall	10	30	
025SP	SEC 110 81C	Security Concepts	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Bailey	Wendy	16	24	No overrides.
025SP	SGD 213 81C	SGD Programming	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON ON	LINE LINE	CLASS LAB				Anderson	Dana	3	24	No overrides.
025SP	SOC 210 81C	Introduction to Sociology	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Cox	Teresa	30	30	
025SP	SPA 111 81C	Elementary Spanish	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS				Small	Kimberly	9	30	
2025SP	WEB 250 81C	Database Driven Websites	3.00	3/4/25	5/6/25	ON	LINE	CLASS LAB						4	24	No overrides.